
Fabricante Modelo

DRU-V200A

DRU-V202A

DRU-V204A

DRU-V200S

DRU-845S

DRU-860S

DRU-865S 

AD-7200A

AD-7220A

AD-7240S

AD-7260S

AW-G170S

DVR-215CH

DVR-217CH

DVR-218CHV 

DVR-219CHV 

DVR-218VXL 

DVR-219VXL

DW205S

DW220P 

DW240S 

DRW-22B1LT

DRW-22B1ST

DRW-24B1ST 

iHAS124

iHAS324

iHAS524

TS-H653

TS-H662

TS-H663

GH22LS30

GH22NS30

GH22NS50

PHILIPS SPD2515 

PANASONIC SW-9588-C

NEC AD-7200S 

SAMSUNG

LG

Dispositivo DVD+RW

Padrão: SATA

SAMSUNG

PIONEER

BENQ

LITE-ON

Fabricante Modelo

DRX-S77U 

DRX-S50U 

DRX-S70U 

DRX-500UL

DRX-530UL

DRX-700UL

DRX-710UL

DRX-720UL

DRX-800UL

DRX-810UL

DRX-820U

DRX-830U

DRX-840U

TW200D

5232WI

EW162I

EW164B

SE-S084

SE-S164

SE-S204

SE-S224

GSA-E10L

GSA-E60N

SAMSUNG

LG

Dispositivo DVD+RW

Padrão: USB

SONY

BENQ

Fabricante Modelo

PIONEER BDR-S50XL

Dispositivo Blu-Ray Disc

Padrão: SATA


